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WTNC UBC-630

May 28, 2019
M4 (Men)
19.25 km, 12 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 28:24 - 40.66 km/h

NatCode UCIID

Name

HAUGHIAN, andrew
LEPPER, Andrew
FISHER, Jakub
WAGMAN, Jessie
FOUCART, Pierre
BEHAN, Jordan
FERRUCCI, Peter
COLLETT, Paul
ROBERTS, David
MAH, Tedric
MANDARINO, Simone
TUNNICLIFFE, Matthew
WITT, Brandon
JONES, Jeremy
PALATY, Jan
GASPAR, carlos
KIRKPATRICK, Gavin
ALGORTA, martin
VANDERHELM, Adrian
KOEHLE, Michael
ANDREWS, Duncan
LAITINEN, Corey
PLESCH, Rudi
PAWLIUK, Zak
SANCHES, Mario
CRAWFORD, Daniel
BOLLIGER, Benjamin
HAMILL, Mac
MCLINTOCK, Guy
ATKINSON, Kevin
TAM, Joseph
LEHMAN, Tavish
MAIR, Kristian
MCKELVIE, Kaito
STONEBURGH, Curtis
NACAUILI, Noel
LAYCO, Jomar
TSOU, Patt

YEE FUNG, Andrew

Team

PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings
Gastown Cycling Association

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
None

SplitMango Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent
Independent

Gastown Cycling Association

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent
Independent

the Original Bike Club
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Burnaby Velodrome Club
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Steed Cycles
Independent

SplitMango Racing
Independent

Escape Velocity
Independent
Independent
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
United Velo

Escape Velocity
Independent
Independant

City
vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

North Vancouver

Richmond

Vancouver

Vancouver

vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver

StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M5
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

43
36
35
28
35
43
34
36
51
42
40
34
24
41
54
57
36
55
24
48
24
41
28
48
a4
32
33
22
33
33
54
24
29
19
40
39
24
25
49

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2019/05/29 14:27:06

BC99201
PR011501
PR011666
BC090653
PR011267
PR011249
BC40773
BC40327
PR011537
PR011770
PR012155
BC010757
TEMP
PR011563
PR011398
BC009095
PR011785
BC99705
TEMP
BC003766
BC40767
PR011774
PR011634
PR011197
PR010050
PR011872
PR012022
TEMP
BC40497
BC090555
BC000220
TEMP
TEMP
PR012168
PR011269
PR011296
PR011618
PR011965
PR011992

1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

I CAN
1 CAN
Il CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
&= BRA
1 CAN
Il CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
1“1 CAN
I CAN
1 CAN

I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

I CAN
1 CAN
= PHI
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

100 619 992 49

100 596 648 82
100 597 064 13
100 915 308 00
100 582 470 66

100 938 988 12
100599 774 07

100 559 529 17

100 914 505 70

100 945 071 81

100 878 019 56
100 569 910 53

100 374 495 59

Time
28:24
28:25
28:26
28:29
28:30

Gap

0'01"

km/h Lap 1l Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12

40.66
40.63
40.62
40.54
40.53

2:11
2:09
2:07
2:14
2:15
2:15
2:22
2:20
2:10
2:20
2:22
2:16
2:22
2:09
2:14
2:23
2:18
2:09
2:24
2:18
2:25
2:23
2:19
2:22
2:16
2:16
2:21
2:26
2:21
2:15
2:18
2:25
2:15
2:26
2:19

2:26
2:26
2:22
2:21
2:21
2:21
2:15
2:19
2:26
2:18
2:15
2:21
2:19
2:26
2:22
2:17
2:19
2:26
2:19
2:17
2:18
2:20
2:20
2:19
2:24
2:21
2:19
2:24
2:19
2:21
2:18
2:41
2:21
2:27
2:24

2:28
2:21
2:31
2:25
2:25
2:26
2:20
2:20
2:23
2:21
2:21
2:24
2:20
2:22
2:21
2:20
2:21
2:24
2:25
2:22
2:21
2:27
2:23
2:32
2:33
2:36
2:32
2:38
2:22
2:21
2:23
2:56
2:36
2:56
2:49

2:18
2:19
2:18
2:19
2:24
2:21
2:25
2:21
2:20
2:19
2:20
2:22
2:20
2:21
2:23
2:21
2:22
2:18
2:30
2:15
2:30
2:31
2:39
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:35
2:38
2:20
4:46

2:42
2:59
2:52

2:31
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:32
2:31
2:30
2:32
2:30
2:29
2:31
2:30
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:31
2:33
2:39
2:39
2:33
2:48
2:42
2:41
2:41
2:41
2:46
2:53
2:31
2:26

219 212
2:26 2:12
2:25  2:12
2:22 216
2:22 2:16
2:22 217
2:23 216
2:22  2:16
2:24 216
2:21 2:18
2:24  2:17
2:22 219
2:23 2:19
2:23 224
2:24 2:26
2:24 2:25
2:21  2:32
2:23 2:45
2:29
2:43
2:28
2:38
2:50
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:45
2:39
2:55
3:28
2:48
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WTNC UBC-630

May 28, 2019

W1/2/3 (Women)

16.04 km, 10 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 24:19 - 39.58 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap9 Lap 10
1 219 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 31 Women PR010095 Il CAN 24:19 39.58 2:07 2:28 2:29 2:19 2:28 2:27 225 2:32 230 2:34
2 207 OUELLET, Anne Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 36 Women BC99008 I41 CAN 10016135528 25:08 0'48" 38.29 2:10 2:30 2:40 2:32 2:28 2:32 2:44 2:40 224 2:28
3 212 RUSSELL, Carolyn Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 45 Women BC99629 I+l CAN 10058825228 " 049" " 2:09 2:30 2:41 2:33 2:28 2:32 245 2:42 224 2:26
4 233 BENDLE, Nichola Mighty Cycling British Columbia W1/2/3 29 Women BC40734 1“1 CAN 100907 584 36 25:10 0'50" 38.25 2:10 2:30 2:40 2:31 2:27 2:32 2:46 2:41 221 2:30
5 222 TROYER, Pamela  Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 31 Women BC098228 I“l CAN 100547 968 96 25:18 059" 38.03 2:08 2:27 2:31 2:36 2:38 2:33 2144 2:41 2:30 2:30
6 227 CONEY, Sarah LA Sweat North Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 32 Women BC090288 I CAN 100 035 629 14 25:19 " 38.02 220 2:20 2:41 2:31 2:29 2:32 2:45 2:39 229 2:34
7 214 COHEN, Rebecca Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 31 Women PR011277 1“6 CAN 10037445317 25:20 1'00" 37.99 2:09 2:30 2:41 2:32 2:28 2:32 2:44 2142 227 2:34
8 215 MARSHALL, Lauren Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 31 Women BC98922 I‘1 CAN 10051492836 " 101" " 2:11 2:30 2:40 2:32 2:27 2:33 2:44 2:42 2:28 2:34
9 218 ENNS, Katherine Mighty Cycling British Columbia W1/2/3 28 Women BC99090 I CAN 10074954813 25:23 1'04" 37.91 2:09 2:30 2:41 2:31 2:29 2:32 2:41 2:36 2140 2:34
10 211 DUPUIS, Madeleine Fluevog's Crit Nasty Manitoba W1/2/3 20 Women MB70829 I+l CAN 10055022020 21:37 -2laps 35.63 2:10 2:31 2:40 2:32 2:46 2:51 3:00 3:07
DNF 299 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 42 Women BC090094 I“1 CAN 100 072 135 48 38.95 2:08 2:28 2:34 2:43
DNS 200 CAMERON, Claire  Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia W1/2/3 38 Women BC98977 I“1 CAN 10003139043 " "
DNS 208 CARTER, Sarah Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 32 Women BC097102 Il CAN 10048318108 " "
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WTNC UBC-630

May 28, 2019

W4 (Women)

14.44 km, 9 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 23:18 - 37.17 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 901 HANSEN, Chantalle Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby  BC w4 26 Women PR011597 I«I CAN 23:18 37.17 1:59 2:40 2:56 2:34 2:38 2:40 2:40 2:35 2:36
2 906 MURRAY, Elise Glotman Simpson Cycling w4 31 Women PRO11890 24:04 0'45" 35.99 2:00 2:41 2:55 2:35 2:42 2:47 2:48 2:49 2:47
3 913 YIP, Ashley Independent British Columbia W4 28 Women PR011441 I+l CAN 24:48 1'29" 34.93 1:58 2:51 2:52 2:42 2:49 2:53 2:53 3:07 2:42
4 904 ARDUINI, Michelle Liv cycling Vancouver British Columbia W4 35 Women BC40514 1“1 CAN 10086924512 " " " 2:00 2:48 2:54 2:41 2:49 2:53 2:54 3:07 2:42
5 912 WEATHERHEAD, Drew Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia W4 29 Women PR011961 I+l CAN " 130" " 2:00 2:50 2:51 2:42 2:50 2:51 2:54 3:08 2:42
6 911 CHANG, Angela Liv cycling Vancouver British Columbia W4 43 Women BC011158 I+l CAN " " " 1:59 2:50 253 2:41 2:50 2:51 2:59 3:03 2:42
7 919 TONNEMAN, Hannah  Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia W4 27 Women PR010879 I« CAN 10084175065 24:50 1'31" 34.88 2:02 2:49 2:52 2:41 2:50 2:51 254 3:08 244
8 918 THODY, Kristine Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia W4 45 Women PR011293 I+l CAN 23:24 -llap 32.89 2:01 2:49 2:52 2:46 3:.09 3:15 3:22 311
9 903 HOLMES, Meghan DEVO pb Fortius BURNABY British Columbia W4 16 Women BC090346 I+l CAN 100500 798 68 24:20 -1lap 31.64 2:01 2:49 2:54 2:52 3:30 3:29 3:30 3:15
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WTNC UBC-630
May 28, 2019

Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 219 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling 0 Pack 1
2 636 HAUGHIAN, andrew PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings 0 Pack 1
3 901 HANSEN, Chantalle Glotman Simpson Cycling 0 Pack 1
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